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First and Last Days of School 

Monday, August 12, 2024- First Day of School 

Wednesday, May 28. 2025. Last Day of School- Early Release K-12 

Student and Teacher Molldays 

Monday, Septembef 2. Labor Day 

Friday, October 4. UF Homecoming 

Monday, November 11 · Veterans' Day 

Monday November 25. Friday, November 29 -Thanksgiving Break 

Monday, December 23 - Friday, Januaiy 3 -Winter Break 

Monday, January 20 -Manin Luther King Holiday 

Monday, February17 - President's Day 

Monday, Mar 10 -Friday, March 14 -Spring Break 

Frida, April 18. Monday, April21. Spring Release Days 

Monday, May26. Memorial Day 

Thursday_, June 19 -Juneteenth Day 

Teacher Workday/ Professional Learning Days -Student Holidays 

Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9 -Pre-PlanningWeek 

Thursday, October 10 - Quaner 1 T eacher Workday 

Friday, December 20 -Quaner 2 TeacherWorkday-GAADES Due 

Tuesday, Januaiy7 -Semester2 Teacher Prep Day 

Monday, March 24- Quaner 3 Teacher Workday 

Thursday, May29. Friday. May30Quarte<4/EOYTeacherWorkdays 

Professional Leaming Days • Student HoUdays 

Thursday and Friday, July 31-1 - Back to School Symposium 

Friday, August 2 - Professional Learning Day 

Friday, October 11 - Teacher lnquiiy Symposium 

Tuesday_, Januaiy7 -Semester2 Kick-Off Oata Reflection 

Summer School Programs (SAIL, Math Camp/ Credit Recovery) 

Monday, June 2 -Monday, June 30 

E-learnlng Days· Grades &-12

Wednesday: August 28, September 18,0ctober9, November 6, December 11, 

January 15. February 12. March 19. April 2. and April 30 




